
database: da1
General Order: 20301
Report generated on: 1/05/2017

TIMACS

Train number: 2817 Train Performance Report Engine: 7553
Train run date: 01/04/17 Cars: 6

OTP Location Schedule
Time

Stop 
Code

Sch 
Trk

Act 
Trk

Report
Time  Remarks

-2   FRY   7:18am S R2 R2 7:20:35am
  FRI   7:19am F1
  IWD   7:22am S F1
  LCE   7:24am S F1
  CHT   7:27am S F1
  WMR   7:30am S F1
  HWT   7:32am S F1
  GBN   7:35am S F1

-1   VAL   7:38am A1 A1 7:39:51am
  VSM   7:39am S R1
  LMR   7:46am S A1

-2   HAL   7:51am R3 R3 7:53:24am
  JAM   7:53am S R3

-4   JAY   7:54am A1 A1 7:58:09am
  DUN   7:55am A1
  ENY   8:01am D A1
  NAV   8:06am D A1
  BR2   8:08am A1
  BRK   8:10am A1

-5   ATL   8:11am D R6 R6 8:16:09am

Page 1 of 1Train Performance Report

1/5/2017https://t2report.lirr.org/perf.php?train=2817&date=01%2F04%2F17




